
Bid Opening: Wednesday, May 20, 2009 @ 2:30PM
Mandatory Job Walk: Thursday, April 30, 2009, @ 10:30AM
Project No: FM 

Fiesta Room Air Handler Retrofit 

1

2
3

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

A E F G H I J K L M N

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 04/22/09 05/14/09
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/845-7740 805/845-7745 Plan Rm 04/22/09 05/14/09
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 04/22/09 05/14/09
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 04/22/09 05/14/09
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 04/22/09 05/14/09
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 914-A Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 04/22/09 05/14/09
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 04/22/09 05/14/09
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 04/22/09 05/14/09

CONSULTANTS
AG Mechanical Engineers, Inc 629 State Street, Suite 210 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-0844 805/564-5076 Consultant 04/22/09 05/14/09

CONTRACTORS
EJS Construction 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 General 04/22/09 05/14/09
Cornejo Construction 809 E. Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/965-6404 805/965-7644 General 04/22/09 05/14/09
Dahl Insulation 30 S. La Patera Lane Ste 9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 04/22/09 05/14/09
J.W. Bailey Construction 424 Olive Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1855 805/965-9739 General 04/22/09 05/14/09
Precision Welding 5790 Thornwood, Ste B Goleta CA 93117 805/683-1848 805/964-6653 04/23/09 05/14/09
Tasco Construction 651 Via Alondra, Ste 715 Camarillo CA 93012 805/987-1824 805/389-0514 04/23/09 05/14/09
Clean Air Mechanical 900 McMurray Road, #15 Buellton CA 93427 805/688-9700 805/686-8892 04/23/09 05/14/09
Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 04/24/09 05/14/09
Cool Air Supply 3217 N. Verdugo Road, Ste 3 Glendale CA 91208 818/248-6298 818/248-6226 04/27/09 05/14/09
Mikes Heating & Air PO Box 42745 Santa Barbara CA 93140 805/455-3325 805/683-7642 04/28/09 05/14/09
West Coast Mechanical 728 Union Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-0501 805/966-0520 04/28/09 05/14/09
United Mechanical Contractors, Inc 794 E. Los Angeles Avenue Simi Valley CA 93065 805/583-1010 805/582-1126 04/28/09 05/14/09
Los Angeles Air Conditioning 1714 Lindbergh Court La Verne CA 91750 909/596-7077 909/596-6657 04/30/09 05/14/09
Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 04/30/09 05/14/09
Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5055 805/621-5190 05/04/09 05/14/09
Environmental Heating and A/C 821 N. Maulhardt Avenue Oxnard CA 93030 805/278-4425 805/278-4420 05/04/09 05/14/09
SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Road, #135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 05/05/09 05/14/09
Craig Roofing 132 Garden Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-5331 805/962-1168 Sub 05/06/09 05/14/09
Cambron Roofing 7334 Hollister Avenue, Ste F Goleta CA 93117 805/685-9496 805/685-7791 Sub 05/07/09 05/14/09
Vastola Electric 815 Palermo Drive Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-6625 805/687-3037 Sub 05/12/09 05/14/09


	Sheet1

